m NEW COIR%,»  MIG TORCHES TNS 270 - 300 - 370 SUITABLE FORTYNOS MIG

i TNS 300 - 35 MMQ@
e P
3a 2a
1a
TNS 370 - 50 MMQ
ITEM Part No DESCRIPTION [ORIGINAL REF.| PACK
| 210076280 | Torcia TNS - 270 E - Spring Pins MT8 - Migtorch TNS - 270 € - Spring Pins MT3 | 76280 | 1 |
21 .00.A76281 Torcia TNS - 270 E - sDrInn Pins MT4 - Mig torch TNS - 270 E - - Spring Pins MT4 ] 76281 1
2100476282 | TorciaTNS -270E-Spring PinsMT5 - Migtorch TNS - 270 E - Spring Pins MT5. | 76282 | 1
| 21.00A76300 | Torcia TNS - 300 E - Spring Pins MT3 - Mig torch TNS - 300 € - Spring Pins MT3 | 76300 | 1 |
| 21 00.&?6301 | Torcia TNS - 300 E - Spring Pins MT4 - Mig torch TNS - 300 E - SpﬂnuPrnsMN | 76301 5]
| 21.00. A76302 Tolcla TNS 300 E- Sprlnn Pins MTS - Mig torch TNS - 300 E - Spring Pins MT5 | 78302 1
' 2100476350 | Torcia TNS - 370 E - Spring Pins MT3 - Migtorch TNS - 370 E - Spring Pins MT3 | 76360 | 1
21 00.A76381 Ton:_i_a TNS - 370 E - Spring Pins MT4 - Mig torch TNS - 370 E - - Spring Pins MT4 | 76381 1 (5
2_1.00.A76382 | Torcia TNS - 370 E - Sprlnu Pins MT5 - Mrgtnrch NS _:‘,_TIJ E- s_p_rh_-l_g_PJns MTS_ =it ] _?6332 [ 1 |
1 [ 2106476270 | Lancia 270 - 300 - SA1 - Swan neck 270 - 300 - SA1 76270 1
. i S ottt - !
f - i i F =] I
| A Le3, =
f — [ ———— — = = 1
21 05476370 | Lancia 370 - SA2 i - Swan neck 370 SA2 B 76370 | 1 |
r Jl g % |
i ' 21.05A76277 E'Dlliusu_re Gas M6 = - Gas diffuser M6 | 7eem | 10|
,i [ = S - e I
2a | 2105476477 | Diffusore Gas M8 pul - Gas diffuser M8 _ 76477 | 10 |
M6 CONTACT TIPS
| M6x28 STD | Partho | DESCRIPTION m_:x | M6x28 CUCRZR Part No | DESCRIPTION PACK
3 0201.25.08 hnl_a_u_l_n_sm B03-Contacttp M8 808 [ 100 |3 02012508 | Punta M6x28 60,8 - commmaoa[m
0201.25.10 | Punta M6x28 61,0 - Contacttp M6:28 0 1.0 | 020125.10H | Punta M6x28 81,0 - Contact p M6X280 10 |
| ae e — % - — e
02012512 | PuntaM6x28 812- - Contact b G280 12 ?il , 0201252 |mmau cammmasz]mu
02012544 | PuntaM6x28 814 - ContacttipM628014 [ 100 | 0201.25.14H | Punta M6x28 B 1,4 - Contact tp M6X28 0 1.4 | 100
0 02012516 | Punta M6x28 81,6 -Contaottp M68016 | 100| | 020125164 | Punta MEX2B B1,6 - Contacttp MGx281016 | 100 |
M8 CONTACT TIPS
(msos0 | Part No _ DESCRIPTION Pacsg, M8x30 CUCRZR Part No DESCRIPTION [PACK]
3a 0201M83008 | Punta M8x30 80,8 - Contacttip M&X30 00,8 | 3a 0201.M83008H | Punta MBx30 80,8 - Contact tip M&X300 0.3 | 100 |
020183010 | PuntaM8x3001,0 - cmaupmmsm[ mn] 0201M83010H | Punta M8X3001,0 - Contacttp MB3001.0 | 100 |
= 0201M83012 | PuntaM8x30 01,2 - Contact tp MBG00 1.2 | 100 | S 0201M§3012H | PuntaM8x30812 - Contact tp M8G00 1.2 | 100
C20UMN1A | PuaMB30814 - Conactip MBR001.4 [ 100 | 0200V | Punta MB091.4 - Coratip MB300 1.4 | 100
ol Yt L 02.01. M83016 | Punta M8x30 81,6 - Contact tip MBx30 0 1,6 | 100 | ; 02.01.M83016H | Punta M8x30 81,6 - Contact tip MBx30 0 1 6| 100
4 | 2102476285 | Ugello gas 616 $TD  -Gsnomeotesn 765 | 10
m 2102476266 | Ugellogas@18 - Gasnozzle018 76266 10
| 2102476264 | Ugellogas 818 - GasnozZle 013 | 76264 | 10|

NEW COIR SpA. is in no way affiliated with TYNOS". The parts advertised for sale are not genuine TYNOS" parts, but are parts made for and by NEW COIR SpA.
Reference to TYNOS® machine, torches and numbers are for your convenience only. We reserve the right to substitute genuine TYNOS" parts in place of NEW COIR S.p.A. parts.



a,g NEW COIR%,»  MIG TORCHES TNS 390 - 400 - 500 SUITABLE FOR TYNOS ~ MIG

CN———

3 2

3a 2a

TNS 390 - 50 MM&@

TNS 400 - 50 MM@
TNS 500 - 60 MM&@

ITEM PartNo | DESCRIPTION |ORIGINAL REF.| PACK
| 2100A76390 | Torcia TNS - 390 E - Spring Pins MT3 - Mig torch TNS - 330 E - Spring Pins MT3 76390 [ 1 |
| 21.00A76391 | Torcia TNS - 390 E - Spring Pins MT4 - Mig torch TNS - 390 E - Spring Pins MT4 76391 | 1
| 21.00A76392 | Torcia TNS - 390 E - Spring Pins MT5 - Mig torch TNS - 390 E - Spring Pins MT5 76392 | 1
| 2100476400 | Torcia TNS - 400 E - Spring Pins MT3 - Mig torch TNS - 400 E - Spring Pins MT3 76400 _ 1]
| 21.00A76401 | Torcia TNS - 400 E - Spring Pins MT4 - Migtorch TNS - 400 E - Spring Pins MT4 | 76401 | 1
21.00.A76402 | Torcia TNS - 400 E - Spring Pins MT5 - Mig torch TNS - 400 E - Spring Pins MT5 | 76402 | 1
f 21.00A76500 | Torcia TNS - 500 E - Spring Pins MT3 - Mig torch TNS - 500 E - Spring Pins MT3 | 76500 | 1 |
21 00 A?GSOI Tutl:l_a ms 500 E- _Sllr_i_nu Pins M‘l’d_ - Mig torch TNS - 500 E - - Spring Pins MT4 | 76501 | 1
21.00A76502 | Torcia TNS - 500 E - Spring Pins MT5 - Migtorch TNS - 500 E - Spnng Pins MT5 76502 | 1
| 21.06.A76450 [ Lancia 390 - SA3 T - Swan neck 3’90_sA_3 S0 76450 | 1
4 s = - :
|_2| 06476470 | Lancia 400 - 500 - SA4 = Swan neck400-500SA4 | 76470 | 1
F ) F S _ L= i 1 L
. 2 | 21.05.A76477 Diffusore Gas M8 o - (Gas diffuser M8 76477 | 10 |
T ey e =% 1]}
2a i_21 D5.AT6277 Diffusore Gas M6 & il Gas_dif_[uger MG | = 76277 | 10 |
o o ] L . i T =] ‘ |
M8 CONTACT TIPS
M8x30 STD i Part No == DESCRIPTION _[pack| [mexocucRza | Part No DESCRIPTION PACK
3 |uzumssqus |Punun|axa_o_gus CﬂmaclﬂnM&tSI)BﬂB 1w| 3 Joammssmsu' | Punta M8x30 808 - Contact ip M8x300 08 | 100 |
02.01.M83010 Punta M8x30 61,0 - Contact tip M8x30 8 1,0 oo I ==k | 02.01, Masmou Punta M8x30 8 1, 0 - Contact tip M8x30 81,0 | 100
[ 020_1__@123& ]Purﬂ! mmum 2 - Contact tp Mt_igﬂﬁ_!ig] 100 | 02.01.M83012H ?um MBx30 81,2 - Contact tip M8x30 @ 1.2 1uo_|
| 02.01, Ma3014 Punta M8x30 81,4 - Contact tip M8x30 @ 1,4 100 | 02.01.M83014H [ Punta M8x30 B 1,4 - Contact tip M8x30@ 1,4 | 100
IUE 01.M83016 'Flmt- MB30 816 - Comactﬂpmmomsl 100[ 02.01M83016H | Punta M8x30 81,6 - Contact tip M8X30 0 1.6 | 100 |
M6 CONTACT TIPS
| Me:28STO | Part No | DESCRIPTION _[PACK] [ M6x28 CUCRZR PartNo DESCRIPTION PACK|
3a [uzmzsus | PuntaM6x28 0038- comampme;gspus_ 1ou| 3a |ozo1zsuau Pamauaxzs 808 - ContaciuuMﬁx?ﬂBﬂS 100 |
[ 0201.25.10 Punta M6x28 ©1,0 - Contact tip M6x28 0 1.0 | 100 02.01.25.10H Puma MEx28 1,0 - Contact tp M6:28 010 | 100
L — T = B | om = : |
02 _0],25.12 | Punta M6x28 B 1,2 - Contact tip M6x28.0.1,2 100 ‘ 02.01.25.12H | l‘ulﬂﬂ nsxzs 81,2 - Contact tp MEx28.01,2 | 100 |
| 02.01.25.14 Punta M6x28 B 1,4 - Contact tip M6x28 1.4 | 100 02.01.25.14H ' Punta M6x28 01, 4 - Contacttip M6x28 0 1.4 | 100
_ [ 02.01.25.16 | Punta M6x28 61,6 - Contact tip M6X28 01,6 | 100 | Ky, 020125160 | Punta M6x28 01,6 - comm ip M6x28 016 [ 1m '
[a | 2102476465 | Ugello gas 817 STD - Gasnozzle@17STD | 76465 10 |
. 2102476466 | Ugello gas 20 i - GasnozZle@20 | 76466 | 10
. | 21.02476464 | Ugellogas 815 - Gas nozzle 0 15 76464 | 10 |

el

NEW COIR s.p.A. is in no way affiliated with TYNOS" . The parts advertised for sale are not genuine TYNOS" parts, but are parts made for and by NEW COIH ASpA.
Reference to TYNOS® machine, torches and numbers are for vour convenience nnly Wa racania tha rinkt 1n sihebitita samsiea TUAARS - 4



NEW COIR,. WATER COOLED MIG TORCHES TNS 300W SUITABLE FOR TYNOS MIG

HAND MIG TORCHES WATER COOLED

ITEM | PartNo | DESCRIPTION ORIGINAL REF.| PACK
21.00, R?BSIJ{IW Torcia TNS - 300W Spring Pins MTE_ Le i Mng torch TNS - 300W - Spnng pins. MT3 . /6300w 1
21.00.A76301 Wl Torcia TNS - SBt_It? s_prlnn__Pins mMT4 - Mig! 1nrch TNS - 300W - Spring pins T4 | 6301w | 1
21.00.A76302.W Talcla TNS - 300W Spring Pins MT5 - Mig torch TNS - 300W - Spring pins MTS | 76302.W | 1
| :
1 [ :
|
. 2 e s ,
21.06A76320 | Lancia TNS - 300W-SWO -LUNGASTD - Swanneck TNS - 300W - SWO- LONGSTD | 76320 1
21.06.A76320.K | Lancia TNS - 300W - CORTA - Swan neck TNS - SOBW SHORT | 76320K | 1 |
3 2105476477 | 2 Diffusore Gas M8 - Gas diffuser M8 | 76477 I 10
2 @:m E:m 2 21.05.A76277 ﬁ Diffusore Gas M6 - Gas diffuser M6 76277 10 |
M8 CONTACT TIPS
M8x30 STD Part No DESCRIPTION [PACK| M8x30 CUCRZR PartNo | DESCRIPTION
3 02.01.M83008 | Punta mexs0 0,8 - Contact tp M8x30 0 0.8 | 100 | 3 02. m MB3008H Pum: M8x308.0,8 - Contact tp M8x308 0,8
02.01.M83010 | Punta M8x30 01,0 - Cumampmsxaou 1.0 | 100 | 02.01.M83010H | Punta M8x30 81,0 - Contact i M&x30 81,0
m 02.01.M83012 | Punta M8x308 1.2 - Contact tip M8x300 1,2 100_] | w 02.01.M83012H pum M8x30 81,2 - Contact tip MBx30 @ 1,2
[0201.m83014 Punta M8x30 61,4 - Contact tip M8x30 8 1.4 | 100 02.01.M83014H | Punta M8x30 81,4 - Contact tip MEx30 @ 1.4
| 02.01.M83016 Punla M8x3081,6 - Contact tp M8x30 0.1 s] 100 | | 0201.M83016H | Punta M8x30 8 1,6 - Contact tip M330 0 1.6
M6 CONTACT TIPS
M6x28 STO | Part No _ DESCRIPTION [PAcK] M6x28 CUCRZR | PartNo DESCRIPTION
3a | 0201.25.08 | Punta M6x28 @ 0,8 - Contact tp <280 0.8 [ 100 | 3a 02.01.25.08H | Punta MBx28 80,8 - Contact tip M6x28 0 0.8 |
m ' 02.01.25.10 Punla Ms:zs ﬂ! 0 - Contact tip M6x28 @ 1,0 | 100 | 02.01.25.10H ?uma MB6x28 51 0 - Conlact tip M6x28 @ 1,0
‘,nzm._zs.m |Funlz M6x28 01,2 - Gontact tp M6X28 012 1uu| P 02.01.25.12H |Pun!a M6x28 @ 1.2 - Contact tip M6x28.0 1.2
| 02.01.25. 14 Punla M6x28 @ 1.4 - Contact tip Msxza E’H 4 | wo | 02, 01.25.14H Punta M6x28 © 1,4 - Contact tip M6x28 @ 1.4
0201.25.16 | Punta M5x28 81,6 - Conact tp M6:28.0 1,6 | 100 | 020125164 | Punta M6X28 81,6 - Contacttp M6K28.0 16 |
‘4 | 2102476265 | Ugello gas 8 16 STD - - Gas nozzle 0 16 STO | 76265 | 10]
m 21.02A76266 | Ugello gas @ 18 - Gas nozzle @ 18 & | 73266 [ 10|
I 21.02A76264 | Ugello gas @ 13 - Gas nozzle @ 13 76264 10
li e " 2 al =
5 6 | 02.08.ER.16G | Impugnatura ergonomica @ 16 mm. - Ergonomic Handle @ 16 mm.
. | 02.08.ER. 01 ] Vite per ir lmpunnatura . - Screw for ergonomic handle
i D_2_ p_s ER.02 | (_;I_l_lgr_q_pg_r impugnatura - Housing for handle
|02.09.ABZ | Pulsante interruttore std - Trigger std
7 ; .
| | Sl « ]
= z
) . S - ' -‘
| — - — )
| 210676321 | Lancia TNS - 300W automatica curva SWO1 - Automatic swan neck TNS - 300W 45° SWo1 | 76321 | 1
8a [ | 21.06A76322 | Lancia NS - 300W automatica uiritta swoz2 - Automatic swan neck TNS - 300W 180° SW02 76322 1
| 21.08A76573 | Impugnalura automatica - Y | 76574 | 1

IPEYE NEW COIR spaA. is in no way affiliated with TYNOS®. The parts advertised for sale are not genuine TYNOS parts, bul are parts made for and by NEW COIR S.pA.

mmmiifm e VRN b ln mlnmia A MIEW OOID €~ A e



ITEM

: ¥
% Mﬁii?iii"n

ML 7 AP P PP PAASE

"

sEnmED (

17

5
| =T

Y
19 [[u.«m lJ.u.l.Llul.:.ll.!l.l\.ml |,= m

21

121.30,A76673

qus'uos

I]2 30. 08

L Splnsna mohlle

I e

_Cnrpo torcia posterinrs TNS H20 SPRING PINS

B Dnl!ﬂ
0- RIRG
i Faston Iammlna c!llndrlcn

|

- EURO connector TNS H20 - SPRIJ}!G PINS

- Liner nut 1 [_

- O-RING i
- Faston female X |
- Spring pin_

Part No DESCRIPTION |ORIGINAL REF.| PACK
02144.ERH  Supporto snodo - Joint
02.144.M.92 ] Mollone anlal_'igra o = - S|_Jn'ng = d
1 T
'21.20.A76560 | Pacco cavi completo TNS-H20 mt. 3 - Cable assembly TNS cpl. mt. 3 |
21.20.A76561 | Pacco cavi completo TNS-H20 mt. 4 - Cable assembly ™S cpl. mt. é [ .
| 21.20.A76562 Paccn cmﬂ ‘completo TNS-H20 ml. 5 - Cable assembly TNScpl. mt.5 | i
| 21.24.a76567 | Cavo porta corrente TNS MM H20 mt.3 - Power cable TNS m_t.3 [ '
| 21.24.A76568 | Cavo purla corrente TNS MM H20 mt.4 - Power cable TNS mt.4
| 21.24.A76569 | Cavo porta corrente ms MM Hzp mt. 5 - Power cable T_NS mt5 '
| 02.45.M.501 | Raccordo maschio cavo p.c. - Male fitting for p.c. i'
| VAB501 | Manicotto - Sleeve I |
| VA.GR9.12.N | Tubo per cavo pnrla corrente H20 al mt. - Hose for power cable H20 per mt. [ _
| 02.21.7600.3 ' | Tubo porta guaina e gas NS mt.3 - Wire conduit TNS mt.3 ) |
| 02.21.7600.4 Tuho parta guaina e gas TNS mt.4 - Wire conduit TNS mt.4
| 02.21.1600.5 ] Tubo porta auaina e gas NS mt. 5 4 - Wireconduit TNSmt5 _[
| 02.PG.T600.A Har:r.urdn pnrla uuaina anterinm - Male fi fttlng front wne cunl:lurt
(VAB20 | Manicotto - Sleeve i)
' VA.PG.810 Tutlu pnna quaina 68 8:1IJ al ml - Hqse I_ur \_nrire curld_u_it 8x10 per mt. |
s .| | |
o VAGHS588 | Tuhallu mandata H20 blu @ 5x8 PVC al ml. - Water-in hose blue @ 5x8 PVC per mt.| 100 m.
5 VA.GH.S8BR 'I‘Uhelln ) mandata H20 trecciato blu g lu @ 5x8 alm amt. - Water-in hose blue @ 5x8 rubber over braided  permt. i 100 mt/
| VA.GH.58.R | Tubetto ritorno H20 rosso B 5x8 PVC al mL. - Water- out hose red @ 5x8 PVC per mt.| 100 m.
|VAGH58RR | Tubetto ritorno H20 trecciato rosso @ 5x8 almi. - Water-out hose red @ 5x rubber over braided  per mt.| | 100 rrﬂ-
10230501.3 | | Fascetta doppia tubetto gas 6 8 - - Campdouble@87 | [ 100
| 02 30.501.1 Fascetla doppia tubetto H20 895 _ - Clamp double @ 9,5 100
[02.30.501.2 Fascetta dupp]a luhggg_ﬂgll_{g_ﬂam_@p@gg 10,5 - p_l_amp double B]U.§______ | 100 |
!02,35.501 a | Attacco rapidn maschio per tubetto H20 B 6 - Quick connector male 0 6 50
__[92{(3._5__0_1_ b mlam rapldu Iammina 12 pannallo 06 - Quick connector female® 6 | [ 10 |
] VA.CV.BP | Cavetto comandi hlpuiars al mt. - Control wire per mt. ' [ 100
| 01.244M Fastnn interrutore it - Faston for anatomic switch . '
| VA, Agb‘fP Faston maschio cilindrico - Faston male |
[VAPR2528  [Procavoin gomma telata §25x28 almi. - Outercablecover@258  permt. | [ 40 |
| VA.PR.28.31 Prucaw in gomma telata @ 28x31 al mt. - Outer cable cover @ 28x31 per mt. 40
i = ctecne b oo 3} i
[ 02, 0;4 5[_‘:1_ N3 Gualna Quidafilo nuda §ﬁ1_ 2-1,6 mt 3 - Steel liner std @ 1,2- 1 6mt3 L '
|02. 04.501 N4 | Guaina nuld_am r@ std@1,2-1,6 mt. 4_ ) ) Steal liner std @ 1,2- 1, 5 mt. 4
__02 04.501.N5 Gua]na guidafilo nuda std 6 1,2-1 E mt. 5 - Steel liner std @ I 2 1 6 m.5
[ 02.04.501.NG3 [ Guaina guidafilo nuda 8i3,0 filo 1,6- 24 mt.3 - Steel finer @i 3,0 filo 16-24mt.3
| 02. 04.501.NG4 Guaina nuidaiiln nuda B_I_ﬂﬂl_ﬂ 6- 2 am4 - _Steel liner @i 3,0 filo 1,6-2.4 mt. 4
| 02.04.501.NG5 | Guaina uuidamo nuda @i 3,0 filo 1,6-2,4 mt. 5 - Steel iner 81 3.0 filo 16-24mt5 [
| 0_2__.(_]#_5!.__ Guaina guidafilo per alluminio mt. 4 5 - Wire conduit for Aluminium mt. 45
ﬁ:z.o-_z_,_,qu ] cspncnrda e - Nutfor wire conduit for Alummium ; I |
| 02.04.AL5 Guaina uulﬁallln per alluminio mt. 5, 5 - Wire conduit for Aluminium mt, 5,5
FOR OTHER LINEHS FUR ALUMINIUM LOOK AT PAGE 79
[02_.@(_):01 | Mollone posteriore - Cablesupportsping |
| 02.30. 02 Manlcuﬁa per mollone - Cable protector grommet
[_qg 30.03 |Scatola posteriore - Connector case
| 02.30.091  Vite per scalola posteriore - Screw
| ' i I
023004 [Ghiera S Ve == |

NEW COIR s.p.A. is in no way affiliated with TYNOS" . The parts advertised for sale are not genuine TYNOS" parts, but are parts made for and by NEW COIR S.p.A.

Reference to TYNOS® machine, torches and numbers are for your convenience only. We reserve the right to substitute genuine TYNOS' narts in nlara of NEW AAIB A o —o



M NEW COIR's,... WATER COOLED MIG TORCHES TNS 550W SUITABLE FOR TYNOS MIG

4
HAND MIG TORCHES WATER COOLED
ITEM PartNo | DESCRIPTION | ORIGINAL REF.| PACK
| 21.00.A76550.W | Torcia TNS - 550W Spring Pins MT3 - Mig torch TNS - 50W - Spring Pins MT3 | 76550W | 1 |
| 21.00.A76551 | Torcia TNS - 550W Spring Pins MT4 - Mig torch TNS - 50W - Spring Pins MT4 | 76551 W | 1
| 21.00A76552.W | Torcia TNS - 50W Spring Pins MT5 - Mig torch TNS - 550W - Spring Pins MT5 | 76552W | 1

| 21.06A76570 | Lancia TNS - 550W - SW1- LUNGA STD - Swan neck TNS - 550W- SW1-LONGSTD | 76570 | 1

& | 21.08.A76570. | Lancia TNS - 50W - SW1 CORTA - Swan neck TNS - S50W - SW1 - SHORT | 76570K | 1
[ 2105 A?W?I 2| ulﬁusma Gas M8 - Gas diffuser M8 76477 10
2 (COTND @°TIND 20 | 2105W76277 2a) DifsoreGasMs - GasdifuserMs | 7e2rr | 10
Ll
M8 CONTACT TIPS
M6x30 STD | Part No ' DESCRIPTION |PACK| €/ea | | MBx30CUCRZR | Part No ' DESCRIPTION
3 0201M83008 [ Punta M8x30.0.0.8 - Contact tp M830 003 [ 100 | 1,07 ; 3 ] 02.01.M83008H | Punta M8x30 80,8 - Contact p MBX300 0.8
|02.01.M83010 Punta M8x30 81,0 - Contact ip M&A00 1.0 | 100 | 1,07, 02.01.MB3010H Punta MBx30 81,0 - Contact tip M8x30 © 1.0
& [0201MB3012 | PuntaM&x30 81,2 - Conactti 8300 1.2 | 100 | 1,07 - |02.01M830124 | Punta M8x3081,2 - Contacttp MBXA0 012
02 m Masm 4 Punta M8x30 81,4 - Contact tip M8x30 0 1.4 | 100 | 107 | l 02.01.MB3014H Punta M8x30 814 - Contact tip M8x30 0 1.4
‘ 02.01.M83016 | Punta M8x30 61,6 - Contact tp MBx30 016 | 100 | 1,07 i | 02,01 M83016H | Punta M8x30 81,6 - Contact tip MEx30 0 1.6
M6 CONTACT TIPS
| M6x28 STD | Part No [ DESCRIPTION [PACK| €/ea | | M6x28CUCRZR | PartNo DESCRIPTION _
s 02.01.25.08 |Punia M6x28 60,8 - Contact p M6x28 0.0.8 | 100 | 0,74 3a [02 01.25.08H 'Punn M6x28 80,8 - Contact tp M6:28.0 0.8
02.01.25.10 Punta M6x28 81,0 - Contact ip MEx28 0 1,0 _' 100 0, ?4 ' - [0201.25.104 Punta MEx28 61,0 - Contact tip M6128 01,0 _
B [ ois | Punta M6x28 81,2 - Contact tp M628 0 1.2 i 100 | 0,74| 02.01.25.12H | Punta W6x28 81,2 - Contacttp M628 012
02.01.25.14 Punta M6x28 0 1,4 - Contact tp M6X28 8 1.4 | 100 | 0,74 02.01.25.14H Punta M6x28 1,4 - Contact tp MBX28 0 1.4
0201.25.16 | Punta w6128 91,6~ ConacttpMeres 0 1.6 [ 100 074] | 020125:16H | Punta M6X28 81,6 -Contact i M6X28 01,6
4 ' ' | 2102476565 | Ugello gas @17 STD - Gas nozzle @ 17 STD 76565 | 10
AT | 2102476566 [ Ugellogas 820 - Gasnome020 [76566 | 10
"} sl | | 2102476564 | Ugello gas B 15 _ - Gasnozzle @15 . 76564 | 10
i [ L B _' f
[ 02.08.ER.16G | Impugnatura argnnumica @16 mm. - Ergonomic Handle @ 16 mm.
| 02.08.ER.01 '_\ii‘u_;_ per impugnatura - Screw for ergonorhic handle 3 . l
02, 03 ER.02 | Ghiera per impugnatura - Housing for handle
| 02.09.A 82 Puisante interruttore std - Trigger std |

a1 os A76571 | Lancia TNS - 550W automatica curva SW3 - Automatic swanneck TNS - 550W 45°SW3 | 76572 | 1

8a | 21.06A76572 [ Lancia TNS - 550W automatica dirittaSW4 - Automatic swanneck TNS - 550W 180°SW4 | 76573 | 1
| 21.08A76573 | Impugnatura automatica [ 76574 1

IEEY NEW COIR spA.is in no way affiliated with TYNOS’ The parts advertised for sale are not genuine TYNOS® parts, but are parts made for and by NEW COIR SpA

= =l ntih e e a TVRMAEY anda in alasn of MEW CNIR € » 4 narte



ITEM Part No DESCRIPTION | ORIGINAL REF.| PACK
8 | 02.144.ERH | Supporto snodo 3 R qoinl g =y &
2 - 02144M92 l Mﬁllnne anterlore - Spring 7 [
L e et gt
= ) T e, e e e
10
| 21.20.A76560 | Pacco cavi completo TNS-H20 mt. 3 - Cable assembly NS cpl. mt. 3 i
21 20.A76561 _Pal:cu cavi completo T!IS -H20mt.4 - Cable assembly TNS cpl. mt. 4
21 20.A76562 | Pacco cavi completo TNS-H20 mt 5 - - Cable assembly TN: ™S cpl. mt. 5 s
1 [ 91, 24.AT6567 | Cavo pnm corrente TNS MM H20 mt 3 Il D) Power ca_hleﬂs_r]ﬂ 3 | .
2_1 24.A76568 | Cavo porta corrente TNS MM H20 mt.4 - Power cahlta_zﬂs_ mt.4 i ]
' 21.24.A76569 Cavo parta corrente TNS MM qu mt. 5 - Power cable TNS mt.5
i'ﬁé.ds.M.sﬁi  Raccordo maschio cavo p.c. - Male fiting for p.c. 7
g () | Manicotto 1 ke e |
VA GPQ 12 N Tubo psr cavo porta corrente H20 al mt. - Hose for povier cable H20 per mt. |
12 uz 21.7600.3 _]_Tglgp porta guaina e gas NS mt.3 - Wirecondut INSmt3 [
cz 21.7600.4 Tubo porta guaina e gas r_us m.4 - Wire conduit TNS mt.4 i
| 02.21.7600.5 l Tubo porta qua[na egasTNSmt5 - Wire cnr!dliﬂﬂi TE [ Iy
02.PG.T600.A | Raccordo pnrta guaina anterlure = Male Imlng front wire conduit _
(VAB20 | Manicotto M R T | e
VAPG.B10 Tubo porta qualna B 8110 almt, - Hose for wire conduit @ 8x10 per mt.
| ] - - g ]
13 eseceeceosoeses : w\ GH.58. 3 Tuhellu mandala Hzo blu @ SxB PVC al mt - Waler in hose hlue a 5::3 PVC ~ permt. 100 mt,
5 =l VA GH. SBBR Tuhetto mam Hzp Irecciato blu @ 5x8 al mL = Water-ln hosg IZ_II_lIE © 5x8 rubber over braided per !m.l 100 mL
s W\ GH.58R  Tubetto ritorno H20 rosso @ 5x8 PVC al mt. - Water-out hose red @ 5x8 PVC per mt.| 100 mt.
p ] VA GH 58RR l Tubetto ritorno H20 trecciato rosso @ 5x8 al m. - Water-out huss red ) 5x8 rubber over hraided ~ ber ml.[ 100 mt)
14 ; S [Ez':}u 5013 1_[ Fasceta doppia tubetto gas § §_7 - Clamp double 88,7 e
@ 02. 30 5011 Fascetta doppia tubetto H20 B 9,5 9 Clamp double @ 9,5 100
b [02 30.501.2 | Fascetta doppia tubetto H20/attacco rapido _ﬁ 105 - Clamp double 810,5 1 £ [ 100 |
[ a me: 02.35.501 a | Attacco rapido maschio per tubetto H20 0 6 - Quick connector male @ 6 . I 50
_ f 02 40 501 | b Attacco rapido femmlna a pannello @ 6 - Quick connector fnma[iﬂ 6_ o I ‘ 10 |
' 15 ~ lvacvep | cavetto cumandi blnolafe al mt i Conlm_l _wir_e_ sl = per mt. [ | 100
% ﬁ [01 24am I Faslon interruttore < - Faston for anatomic switch | | !
f g ; | VA.AS6/P | Faston mascl:lio_ cI;IndrIcu - Faston male | |
16" i} = I\m PR2528 | Procavo in gomma telata 8 2528 al mt. - Outer cable cover 025x28  permt. | [ %0
W\ PR.28.31 Procavo in gomma Ie!a!a 4] 28131 almt. - Quter cable cover @ 28x31 per mt. 40
= = 5 e p L RN
17 02.04.501.N3 Guaina guidafilo nudastd @1,2-1,6mt3 - Steelliner std El 1.2-1,6mt.3 2 ' L
02 04 501 N4 | Guaina guidafilo nuda std 81,2-1,6 mt. 4 - Steel finer std @ 1 2—1 (_i_mt, 4 ] J | =5
02 04. 501 N5 Gualna guidafilo nuda std 8 1,2-1,6 mt. 5 - Steel liner std 012-1,6mt 5

| 02.04.501.NG3

Gualua guidafilo nuda Bi 3 0 fllu 1 6-2 4 mt3

= Steeillnerﬂ|30ﬁin16-24mt 3

02 04.501.NG4

Guaina guidafilo nuda @i 3,0 filo 1,6-2,4 mt. 4

- Steel liner i 3,0filo1 6- 24mt 4

|02.04.501.NG5 | Guaina guidafilo nuda 81 3,0 filo 1,6-24 mt.5 - Steelliner @i30flo1,6-24mt.5 | Gal |
18 = 3 _ 02.04.AL Guaina “"'Eaf"l“ﬂ alluminio mt. 4,5 - Wire conduit for Aluminium mt. 4,5 - '
(0204AT | Capocorda > - Nutfor wire conduit for Auminium | =
= | 02.04.AL5 | Guaina guidafilo per alluminio mt. 5,5 - Wire conduit for Aluminium mt. 5,5
FOR OTHER LINERS FOR ALUMINIUM LGUK AT PAGE 79
A - 1023001 | Mollone posteriore - Cablesupportspring
19 g’ 20 — »
_ hkum[lL Yllwm.l MM m 02 30 02 | Manicotto per mallunn - Cable protector grommet _
21 5 [02 30.08 ok Scatola posteriore - Connector case 3 =N
| 02.30.091 Vlte per scatola nuslsrlu:e - Screw ) = [ _
[ — = =i
‘22 "I'Eé'ﬁm | Ghiera - T L TN )
e e—
E 213076673 ,anpo torcia nnslemre Tus H20 SPRING PINS - EURO con_n_e_g_tgg_u_s_nzu -SPRINGPINS |
| 023006 | ato - et |
02.30.08 0-RING - O-RING
(VAA6YP | Faston femmina cilindrico - Fastonfemale -
13 30.08.1 ﬂneﬂa_mnhile - Spring pin

NEW COIR sp.A. is in no way affiliated with TYNOS® . The parts advertised for sale are not genuine TYNOS® parts, but are parts made for and by NEW COIR SpA.

Reference to TYNOS® machine, torches and numbers are for your convenience only. We reserve the riaht to substitute aenuine TYNNS® narts in nlara nf NFW POIR € ~ 4 nade

137



	132
	133
	134
	135
	136
	137

